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1101020501  Ruehnada Ussdndeu fueisu 2564
aiu| u deu U 318N73 Gl fu Rl fu e fu Ll wldluddy TudAgyaunia
10028 10788 10901 Uszinw fim wavilianans 2.0.U. (3)=(1)-(2)

8,690,666.94 56,500.00 681,510.50 9,428,677.44
1| 2nu.64 h:ﬁs:«&?iﬁ:%:ﬁ::? (wnufin Gofnin i oifiu iiasEmi) vajudauanin quadumeda - 29,160.00 KG 336/64/856 3300006759 | 2n.e.64 9,399,517.44
2 | 6n.8.64 |mitueien uisuwaland daia - 21,000.00 KG 369/64/862 3300006083 | 6n.8.64 9,378,517.44
3 | 6nu.64 |BiuTion ity ia - 12,015.00 KG 368/64/863 3300006761 | 6n.0.64 9,366,502.44
4 | 6nu.64 |uitueien U3t 7 weud 3 njamwn 1im - 1,120.00 KG P64000865 3300006762 | 6n.e.64 9,365,382.44
5 | 6n.8.64 |insiEen uitvidada widun $iin - 2,782.00 KG P64000867 3300006763 | 6n.4.64 9,362,600.44
6 | 6n.e.64 Jlmitueien UaSmdunialndmsans $21i0 - 10,150.00 KG | 370/64/864 3300007025 | 6ne.64 | 935245044
7 | 6ns.64 [1nitugien vidvwsea wifin dife - 1.800.00 KH P64000866 3300004145 | 6n.8.64 9,350,650.44
8 | 7nu 64 |Aldsesunisiineusy UNANANMOL SUSTINADA 10902 - 7.460.00 | KN P640000882 3600025321 7.4 64 9,343,190.44
9 | 8nu.64 | Adramminmaiiadannsungddmiikenl g uitmguaduniaudu $ria - 3,490.00 KG 35/64/893 3300006671 | 8nw.64 | 9,339,700.44
10 | 8nu.64 |Adammnyaasmisuen - dnmmndioenaisuasdigisn deu s.adinweiiu - 8,151.14 KG 33/64/895 3300006672 | 8n.e.64 9,331,549.30
11 | 8nu.64 |Adummnyaramuuen - AdaminEmeamsianielrs i uidnieleidusraiauoudled diia - 52,000.00 KG 358/64/892 3300007323 | 8n.u.64 9,279,549.30
12 | 9ng.64 azswmxmz:wzs._aﬁe U8.15/64 unANANEAL SUSTINATIA -22,850.00 KI P640000905 3600019093 | 9n.u.64 9,256,699.30
13 | 10 n.o. 64 |Ardramunyanamsuen - ANV UELINIITLAN TN uiddngn Fuan arin - 5,165.00 KG 36/64/906 3300006086 | 10n.8.64 | 9,251,534.30
14 | 13 n.a. 64 |FanIneAramImNNITUIINE Uite15idud lauanluadind drie - 422,400.00 KG 382/64/909 3300005991 | 13n.e.64 | 8829,134.30
15 | 15n.0.64 |[Tagmsiviauazdunuinis Fuuniad’ - 28965.00 KG 325/64/914 3300006097 | 15n.8.64 |  8800,169.30
16 | 15n.4.64 sméamzmeeg 5/64 L duvgu DTue Tnarmairdu e 4,750.00 RX R640000018 1600002864 | 15 n.4. 64 8,804,919.30
17 | 15n.8.64 :mzr_amzmee& 4/64 viimansueflamadunes A1in 299,000.00 RX R640000019 1600008161 | 15n.4.64 9,103,919.30
18 | 17 n.v. 64 |meldminraeuminuumanis Qurnada 10788 1,650.00 RX R640000020 1600008835 | 17 n.u.64 9,105,569.30
19 | 20 n.g. 64 |1nBsinueien :w?_:om:zizém%zm:%sw an - 1,400.00 KH P640000937 3300006693 | 20n.u.64 |  9,104,169.30
20 | 20 n.u. 64 |AgAnusANEIAIARTINNITUINNE ) uhin Aleaiet Usznalng ain - 24999.48 KG 354/64/935 3300007176 | 20n.8.64 [ 9,079,169.82
21 | 20 n.e. 64 |IBritugien aAnnndans - 55568.24 KG 391/64/934 3300007367 | 20n.u.64 [ 9,023,601.58
22 | 20 n.g. 64 |naiuTin visnqualulaleniues - 7,900.00 KG 392/64/936 3300007368 | 20 n.g. 64 9,015,701.58
23 | 20 n.e. 64 [AdammILTMIYARANIELAN ALLIIATINENqUATITS T - 3,100.00 KG 34/64/938 3300007369 | 20n.&.64 | 9,012,601.58
24 | 20 ny. 64 |ArdranmnmuiAen Amumieftoeninddy  wew Mueneu (10901) UNAMATUUA 19TIYHA -7,500.00 Kl R640000016 3400000942 | 20 n.g. 64 9,005,101.58
25 | 22 n.u. 64 |Srdenqsuamnemanfnansung quUnsaiidingangididu vinluleatine 41in - 10,650.00 KA 264/64/955 3300007232 | 22n..64 | 8994,451.58
26 | 23 n.u.64 [ArdammiyARaNIELEN - ANTUMNITA ung oo wsiimd -3,600.00 KH R640000979 3300007388 | 23n.4.64 | 899085158
27 | 28 ny. 64 |Ardammnyananisuen - AvdveenuuLliilpiaaiuansm nFUTIBNNT 95,000.00 KZ 5/64/1010 3900000886 | 28n.t.64 | 9,085851.58
28 | 28 ng. 64 |Ardrammnyananituen - ArdweenuuLLfzaiesiuAnIy nduTIBNT - 95,000.00 Kz 5/64/1010 3900000887 | 28n.u.64 [ 8990,851.58
29 | 28 n.u.64 |Amiwiudamd @eu Mo 2564 Uhin quanaaiusilinnden S1in - 3157740 KG | 378/64/1005 3300003682 | 28 n.e.64 | 8959,274.18
30 | 28 n.g.64 |Ardammyansmeuan - Adnmndeenarussdagisn ey M unluleiii Inunungsunang - 17.989.82 KG 33/64/988 3300007237 | 28n.e.64 | 8941,284.36
31 | 28 n.u. 64 [TARINEIANARTNINNTUNNETARTIS ATK+PCR Uhin endud laenladin a1in - 1,850,000.00 KG | P640000980 3300007931 | 28 n.e.64 |  7,091,284.36
32 | 28 n.8.64 ..‘.SS:%_:S.Q_?_%?: e iuezinguas dandninenduiivessauni Siin - 23,285.00 KG | 412/64/1004 3300007932 | 28n.u.64 | 7,067,999.36
33 | 28 n.u. 64 |ArdamnIyARANIELEN - Anrdannuinsnsadsuiningimee wajudousnin HandAsilqua - 56,400.00 KG | 424/64/1009 3300007933 | 28 n.e.64 | 7,011,599.36
34 | 28 n0. 64 |Ardammyaranisuen - Adneenuufuljniasiuansm Ui devigu Dua Tnenmerdis (nuuaus) - 95,000.00 KG 5/64/1010 3300001219 | 28n.8.64 |  6,916,599.36
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35 | 28n.0.64 [iDnin us.15/64 unaANANEOl SUSTINATIA -900.00 KN | R6400001008 3600002762 | 28n.8.64 |  6915699.36
36 | 30 n.u. 64 |Fasinemanimamsunngduiufesiugas Suou 13 Mune Ui andud lawenlaiin S1in - 815,630.00 KG 2/64/1035 3300007397 | 30n.4.64 |  6,100,069.36
37 | 30n.8.64 [Ardnmunyarsnisuen - ArdNMNYILALINIUANTTM uhdnidn Tuan 1in - 1,515.00 KG 36/64/1032 3300007392 | 30n.u.64 |  6,098,554.36
38 | 30 n.u.64 |ArdmmARANIELEN - AANIMIATIANIITARINEIAART AueiTaTanen JUATITETH - 1,750.00 KG 34/64/1023 3300007429 | 30n.4.64 | 6,096,804.36
39 | 30 n.8.64 | Adrammmmaitiadunansunnddminiesiugas vivnguaduniaudu e - 4,505.00 KG | 35/64/1024 3300007430 | 30n.u.64 |  6,092,299.36
95,000.00( -3,694,468.08 1,650.00 0.00 303,750.00( -42,310.00
gonduAIED 8,785,666.94| -3,694,468.08 58,150.00 0.00 985,260.50| -42,310.00 6,092,299.36
aunde fuseu 64 6,092,299.36
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